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Champion Loft

Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025

Release: A | Dist: All | Section: Any
Distance Factor Races

November 29th 2025, 9:02 pm

Loft

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
RANDYS SANSO (SANSO LOFT)

MIKE MALAY (MALAY LOFT)

JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA LOFT)

KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT)
SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)

LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING CUP)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
JORGE CRESPO (ANUNAKI LOFT)

EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO LOFT)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+BORGES LOFT)
MARIO HURTADO (MARIO HURTADO)
STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)

FABIAN TORRES (TN LOFT)

YOHANDER MONTERO (MONTERO LOFT 2)
EDDIE MONTALVO (DEJA VU LOFT)

JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)

JOHN ROAN (ROAN LOFT)

ROBERT FREY (FREY BROTHERS LOFT)
JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

JOSE DE LA FE (DE LA FE LOFT)

YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
JAN JAWORSKI (JF JAWORSKI)

LARRY MUSICK (MUSICK LOFT)

LIBAN TRETO (SWAT&SON LOFT)

Total Points
9063
8257
7884
7444
7221
7205
6983
6867
6744
6100
6045
5701
5398
5075
4679
4623
4326
4307
4075
3995
3727
3714
3613
3608
3606
3600
3350
3022
3005
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DAVID LANGRIDGE (D.LANGRIDGE)
STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)

JEFTTE SANCHEZ (REAL MADRID )

JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)

LUKE MALIBORSKI (LUKE LOFT)

ANDY LARENTZAKIS (BIG ANDYS LOFT)
VLADIMIR CAMPOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)
ISRAEL JIMENEZ (ISRAEL LOFT)

YASSER CASANOVA (CASANOVA FAMILY LOFT)
JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)

JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

JERRY MCINTOSH (J.McINTOSH)

MIKE CORTES (RENEGADE)

JOSE O RODRIGUEZ (JOSE RODRIGUEZ)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
LASZLO SZENTENDREI (LASZLO SZ7)
JOSEPH GENTILE (PARKVIEW LOFT)
DRAGAN ROMANOVIC (DRAGAN LOFT)
MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)
REINER MOYA (MOYA LOFT)

RICHARD GEURTS (DUTCHMAN LOFT)
OSCAR AGUILERA (OSCAR AGULIERA)
LUIS RODRIGUEZ (HEAVEN ANGELS LOFT)
BRUCE CERONE (WOODSENDPERRY)
PREDRAG ZARIC (SERBIAN LOFT)
STANLEY POMICHOWSKI (STANLEY LOFT)
JIM GREELIS (OMAHA LOFT)

EUGENE GANNON (GENE GANNON)
BRUCE LATTIMER (B LATTIMER)
WOIJCIECH ODOCHOWSKI (ODOCHOWSKI LOFT)
GENE NELSON (SAPPHIRE LOFT)

STEVE BALDWIN (BALDWIN LOFT)
DONALD FORSYTH JR (VAN FORSYTH LOFT)
HUGH FRASER (FRASER LOFT)

CHARLIE ALFONSO (CUBUSA LOFT)
JOZEF JACHYMIAK (JOZEF LOFT)
JOHNNY GIDDENS (JOHNEBGOOD)

DAN NELSON (NELSON FAMILY LOFT)
JAY HILTON (HILTON LOFT)

DALE PARLIMAN (PARLIMAN LOFT)

JIM SHUMWAY (SCREAMING EAGLE)

2914
2726
2694
2692
2629
2583
2546
2496
2459
2218
2073
2039
2026
1977
1973
1821
1727
1682
1632
1445
1429
1288
1283
1116
979
808
786
751
652
613
608
523
395
353
338
283
273
262
250
212
156
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GILBERT DELGADO (DR LOFT)

DENNIS GAYLORD (D GAYLORD)

JORGE RODRIGUEZ (RODRIGUEZ FAMILY)
EYNAR LOPEZ (LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

141
102
29
20
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